Solar Panel
Safety Shutdown Solution
PATENT
PENDING
MADE IN
EUROPE
The Ultimate
Emergency Solar Panel

PV Connectors Multi contact MC4
Technical Specification
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FRS-01 FireRaptor Rapid Shutdown Unit for connection to 2 solar panels
FRS-02 FireRaptor Rapid Shutdown Unit with Temp Alert for connection to 2 solar panels
FRS-ESW1 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-01, max 40 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-24 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-01, max 100 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-310 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-01, max 150 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-610 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-01, max 250 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-01, max 40 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-24-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-01, max 100 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-310-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-01, max 150 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW1-610-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-01, max 250 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-02, max 40 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-24 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-02, max 100 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-310 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-02, max 150 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-610 Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch for FRS-02, max 250 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-02, max 40 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-24-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-02, max 100 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-310-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-02, max 150 solar panels (UL)
FRS-ESW2-610-K Emergency Rapid Shutdown Switch with Key Lock  for FRS-02, max 250 solar panels (UL)
FRS-SIGCAB1.8-F 1.8m (71") cable with Tyco female connector for end of string
Dimensions mm (inches)
75
(2.95)
125